
HEAD OFFICE 
General & Benevolent Fund 

BALANCE SHEET as at 30th APRIL, 1986 
1986 

940 
FIXED ASSETS 

OFFICE EQUIPMENT at 1.5.85 
Additions during year 

Less: Depreciation 

CURRENT ASSETS 

940 
1 8 8 

752 

1985 

1,080 
95 

1,175 
235 
940 

Stock of Ties, Badges 
and Sweaters 634 603 
Balance at: 
Britannia Building Soc. 21,386 22,796 
Balance at: 

21,386 22,796 

Bank and Cash 625 602 
Balance at: 
Benevolent Fund 784 711 
Debtors 125 158 

23,554 24,870 

Less: CURRENT LIABILITIES 
Creditors 163 899 
Provisions for Taxation 90 60 
Monies Received in Advance — 100 

NET CURRENT ASSETS 

TOTAL NET ASSETS 

REPRESENTED BY 
ACCUMULATED FUND: 

Balance as at 1st May, 1985 
Less: Deficit for the year 

253 

23,301 

24,053 

24,751 
(698) 

24,053 

1,059 

23,811 

24,751 

20,379 
4,372 

24,751 

SECTIONS 
General & Benevolent Fund 

BALANCE SHEET as at 30th APRIL, 1986 
1986 1985 

FIXED ASSETS 
Office Furniture & Equipment 

At 1.5.85 

Additions during year 

Less: Depreciation 

CURRENT ASSETS 
Debtors 
Stock of Ties & Badges 
Balances at: 
Bank, Building Societies, 
Cash & Benevolent Fund 

220 
75 

240 
34 

295 
46 

274 
54 

249 220 

249 

10,272 
10,521 

Less: CURRENT LIABILITIES 
Creditors 
Prepaid Subscriptions 515 

515 

10 
288 

9,528 
9,826 

35 

35 

NET CURRENT ASSETS 

TOTAL NET ASSETS 

10,006 

10,255 

9,791 

10,011 

REPRESENTED BY: 
ACCUMULATED FUND 

Balance as at 1st May, 1985 10,011 8,410 
Add: Surplus for year 244 1,601 

10,255 10,011 

TORO 
Toro Irrigation Limited 

Unit 7, Millstream Trading Estate, Ringwood, BH24 3SD, Hampshire. 04254-6261 
Your Toro Distributors are: 

Home Counties, East Anglia & South East 
Golf Landscapes Irrigation, Brentwood. Tel: 0277-73720 

South & South West Irrigation Slurry Services, Downton, Wilts. Tel: 0725-20377 
Midlands, North, Scotland & Wales 

Turf Irrigation Services, Sandbach. Tel: 04775-255 

Sprinklers, the sharp end of a golf course 
watering system are vitally important to the 
economics, efficiency and long term viability 
of your club's investment! 
If your club is thinking of installing or improving an 
existing water system, now is the time to consider the 
types of sprinklers to be used... 
Consider these important points: -
1. CORROSION & DAMAGE 
Unlike sprinklers containing corrosive metal working 
parts, Toro Sprinklers are engineered with hi-tech, plastics 
such as 'Cycolac®' and 'Delrin®'. This eliminates 
corrosion whilst making each sprinkler highly resistant to 
impact damage. (It also saves expensive mower blades 
from accidental damage!) 
2. EFFECTIVE COVERAGE 
Being gear driven each Toro Sprinkler provides a smooth, 
uninterupted working action which enhances water 
distribution. 
3. SELF PROTECTION 
The gear drive assembly inside a Toro Sprinkler is 
lubricant sealed and, therefore, protected from water-
borne materials such as particles of sand. This ensures 
the gears work smoothly and helps reduce maintenance. 
4. WET SPOTS 
Check Valves also eliminate the problems of ' low head 
drainage' and the need for gravel sumps on low lying 
areas. 
5. INDIVIDUAL CONTROL 
The valves also enable greens staff to use sprinklers 
individually - applying larger or smaller amounts of water 
on selected parts of the course... 
6. EASE OF MAINTENANCE 
Toro Sprinklers are designed to make servicing simple. 
Repairs can be carried out on the spot - no need to take the 
sprinkler away to a workbench! 
7. IMPROVED WARRANTIES 
Toro now offer increased Warranty protection for large size 
sprinklers - in some instances these have been given twice 
the length of validity - there's confidence! 
8. WHO USES TORO SPRINKLERS? 
St. Andrews, the All England Lawn Tennis & Croquet Club, 
Wimbledon and Wembley Stadium - three good examples! 
Consider these points then ask your nearest Toro 
distributor for the facts. He will explain how £ for £ your 

club can enjoy twice the 
performance. 


