HEAD OFFICE General & Benevolent Fund BALANCE SHEET as at 30th APRIL, 1986

FIVED ACCETS	1986		1985
FIXED ASSETS OFFICE EQUIPMENT at 1.5.8 Additions during year	940 —		1,080 95
Less: Depreciation	940 188		1,175 235
	752		940
CURRENT ASSETS Stock of Ties, Badges			
and Sweaters Balance at:	634	603	
Britannia Building Soc. Balance at:	21,386	22,796	
Bank and Cash Balance at:	625	602	
Benevolent Fund Debtors	784 125	711 158	
	23,554	24,870	
Less: CURRENT LIABILITIES Creditors Provisions for Taxation Monies Received in Advance	163 90 — 253	899 60 100 1,059	
NET CURRENT ASSETS	23,301		23,811
TOTAL NET ASSETS	24,053		24,751
REPRESENTED BY ACCUMULATED FUND:			
Balance as at 1st May, 1985 Less: Deficit for the year	24,751 (698)		20,379 4,372
will mak hallaby all je	24,053		24,751

SECTIONS General & Benevolent Fund BALANCE SHEET as at 30th APRIL, 1986

FIXED ASSETS	1986		1985
Office Furniture & Equipment At 1.5.85 Additions during year	220 75		240 34
Less: Depreciation	295 46		274 54
	249		220
CURRENT ASSETS Debtors Stock of Ties & Badges Balances at:	249	10 288	
Bank, Building Societies, Cash & Benevolent Fund	10,272	9,528	
Less: CURRENT LIABILITIES Creditors Prepaid Subscriptions	The state of the s	35 — 35	
NET CURRENT ASSETS	10,006		9,791
TOTAL NET ASSETS	10,255		10,011
REPRESENTED BY: ACCUMULATED FUND Balance as at 1st May, 1985 Add: Surplus for year	10,011 244 10,255		8,410 1,601 10,011

